
2017 Junior Boys Draw V2.0

2017 Team -

DAY DATE TIME FIELD ROUND GRADE TEAM 1 Scorev TEAM 2 Comments

WED 22/03/2017 17:25 EF 1 C South Redback v Tigers

FRI 31/03/2017 17:30 WF 2 C Maitland v Tigers

WED 5/04/2017 18:25 WF 3 C Tigers v Norths Scorpions

SCHOOL S

SCHOOL S

WED 26/04/2017 4 C BYE v Tigers

WED 3/05/2017 18:25 WF 6 C Tigers v South Strikers

FRI 5/05/2017 18:30 SF 5 C Tigers v Norths Stingrays

WED 17/05/2017 7 C BYE Tigers

WED 24/05/2017 18:25 EF 8 C South Redback v Tigers

WED 31/05/2017 18:25 WF 10 C Tigers v Norths Scorpions

FRI 2/06/2017 17:30 EF 9 C Maitland v Tigers

WED 14/06/2017 11 C BYE v Tigers

SCHOOL S Held at Newcastle Hockey Centre (No games)

FRI 23/06/2017 18:30 SF 12 C Tigers v Norths Stingrays

SCHOOL S

STATE C Held at Hockey New England

WED 19/07/2017 18:25 WF 13 C Tigers v South Strikers

FRI 28/07/2017 17:30 EF 14 C Tigers v West

WED 2/08/2017 18:25 EF 15 C South Redback v Tigers                                                                                           

FRI 11/08/2017 17:30 EF 16 C Maitland v Tigers

WED 16/08/2017 18:25 EF 17 C Tigers v Norths Scorpions

Saturday 01/07/2017 - Monday 17/07/2017 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 13/07/2017 - Sunday 16/07/2017 U13 Boy's STATE Championship

Friday 16/06/2017 - Sunday 18/06/2017 Over 40s/45s Mens Masters

NMHA Junior Boys Team Draw C Grade Tigers

Saturday 08/04/2017 - Tuesday 25/04/2017 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 14/04/2017 - Monday 17/04/2017 EASTER BREAK

19/03/2017 1


